Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
   +86-0512-62657975
© 2014 Tanlent Microwave
Model:TLPA80M1000M-48-48
电气特性 Electrical:
参数Parameter Min. Typ. Max. 单位Units

TLPA80M1000M-48-48-HS Power amplifier 80MHz-
1000MHz,Gain:48dB,Psat:48dBm,28V DC，With Heatsink  Rev.1.0
订货信息 Ordering Information:
OBSERVE  PRECAUTIONS
ELECTROSTATIC  SENSITIVE
DEVICES
5±0.15±0.1
7 TEM
6 GND
5 GND
4 GND
3 VDD
2 VDD
1 VDD
RF IN
RF OUT
6-Φ3.5
THRU
SMA-F
170
163
80
9 EN
8 GND
20